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Catégorie S

Finale de la Coupe de France National 2 Slalom
34 - Qualification - Manche 1 - 73700 Bourg St Maurice

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 Annaelle Meheut Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 151.32+106 | 14h10:30+21 | 257.32 | 1695.6 | 331.09
47483647 7
2 9 Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 202.96+106 | 14h05:15+21 | 308.96 | 2225.2 | 476.77
47483647
3 10 | Eva Dauvergne Red Star Club Champigny 131.23+256 | 14h04:30+21 | 387.23 | 3027.7 | 484.56
47483647 9
4 11 Laurine Naveau Canoe Kayak Clisson 142.27+250 | 14h07:30+21 | 392.27 | 3079.4 | 378.46
47483647 7
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Thomas Launay Club Canoe Kayak Guerledan 93.45+2 11h06:00+21 | 95.45 | 175.67 | 195.75
47483647
2 3 Issam Chakir Canoe Kayak Club France 97.07+0 11h03:45+0 | 97.07 | 194.65 | 229.72
3 4 Theo Desvignes Angouleme Canoe Kayak 97.22+0 10h55:30+0 | 97.22 | 196.41 | 255.63
4 8 Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 100.2+0 11h07:30+0 | 100.2 | 231.34 | 190.04
5 12 | Nicolas Ducrocq Canoe Kayak Montreuil 102.69+0 11h09:45+0 | 102.69 | 260.52 | 155.92
6 13 | Gaspard Perrio Canoe Kayak Montreuil 98.9+4 11h06:45+20 | 102.9 | 262.98 | 190.79
0002000
7 16 | Martin Daviet Golbey Epinal St Nabord 101.37+2 10h57:00+20 | 103.37 | 268.48 253
00000
8 17 | Lucas Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 103.68+0 10h37:30+0 | 103.68 | 272.12 | 346.38
9 22 | Pierre Marie Roussel C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 106.15+0 10h44:15+0 | 106.15 | 301.06 | 298.59
10 23 | Alexandre Ghirardi Canoe Kayak Club France 98.34+8 11h05:15+21 | 106.34 | 303.29 | 206.57
47483647
11 28 |Benjamin Jacon Canoe Kayak Uzerche 105.83+2 11h03:00+21 | 107.83 | 320.75 | 229.54
47483647
12 34 |Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire 104.26+6 10h58:30+21 | 110.26 | 349.23 | 249.12
47483647
13 38 | Virgile Bourlet De La Vallee Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 106.97+4 10h33:00+21 | 110.97 | 357.55 | 458.62
47483647
14 39 | Luc Hellard Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 110.47+2 10h45:00+20 | 112.47 | 375.12 | 297.54
00000
15 41 |Etienne Nardeau Red Star Club Champigny 114.14+6 10h39:00+21 | 120.14 | 465.01 | 335.94

47483647



http://www.ffck.org

16 43 | Matheo Lebaindre Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 123.82+2 10h46:30+20 | 125.82 | 531.58 | 292.1
00000000
17 44 | Andreas Dupuy Red Star Club Champigny 124.02+2 10h32:15+20 | 126.02 | 533.92 | 486.59
000000
18 45 | Lucas Correia Red Star Club Champigny 121.61+6 10h48:00+21 | 127.61 | 552.55 | 289.92
47483647
19 48 | Lucas Jacob Ass. Sportive Mantaise 101.79+104 | 10h30:00+21 | 205.79 | 1468.7 | 739.38
47483647 3
20 49 | Adrien Roux Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 141.62+106 | 10h30:45+21 | 247.62 | 1958.9 | 534.69
47483647 5
21 51 Marcantoine Hacquart Ancerville-bar Le Duc - 10h33:45+ Abs - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Emilien Kempf - Alexis Collin | Ancerville-bar Le Duc 123.17+4 14h19:30+21 | 127.17 | 479.65 | 847.42
47483647
2 3 Nicolas Ducrocq - Gaspard Canoe Kayak Montreuil 111.56+56 | 14h20:30+21 | 167.56 | 931.46 | 766.02
Perrio 47483647
3 5 Thomas L'huillier - Jules C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine - 14h18:30+ Abs - -
Andrien
CaM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Alexis Collin - Alicia Gallot Ancerville-bar Le Duc 125.07+308 | 14h33:30+21 | 433.07 | 3497.8 | 601.06
47483647 3
2 3 Luc Sarramea - Carla Lacroix | Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 600+0 14h34:30+0 600 5209.5 | 359.78
4
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 Joey Bercon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 99.19+2 10h10:30+21 | 101.19 - -
47483647
2 14 | Hugo Martin -laemle Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 119.53+10 | 10h03:45+21 | 129.53 = =
47483647
3 15 | Vincent Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 86.53+50 10h14:15+21 | 136.53 - -
47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Tiphaine Duboc Canoe Kayak Montreuil 103.96+0 12h05:00+0 | 103.96 | 189.15 | 188.43




2 3 Caroline Bourry Canoe Kayak 10 104.17+0 12h05:45+0 | 104.17 | 191.43 | 170.4
3 6 Zoe Bruchon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 107.52+0 12h02:45+0 | 107.52 | 227.91 | 203.53
4 9 Sarah Despres Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 111.12+0 11h59:00+0 | 111.12 | 267.11 | 226.64
5 10 Camille Hurez C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 107.81+4 11h52:15+21 | 111.81 | 274.63 | 264.18
47483647
6 17 | Coline Bertin Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 114.5+2 11h39:30+21 | 116.5 | 325.69 | 340.48
47483647
7 20 | Violaine Truche Canoe Kayak Toulousain 115.78+2 11h54:30+20 | 117.78 | 339.64 | 257.11
00000
8 21 | Nelia Barbosa Red Star Club Champigny 116.06+2 11h24:30+21 | 118.06 | 342.69 | 403.88
47483647
9 25 | Lucie Cecile Red Star Club Champigny 119.57+2 11h16:15+21 | 121.57 | 380.91 | 976.34
47483647
10 31 | Myriam Le Joncourt Kayak Club Pont Rean 125.2+2 11h42:30+21 | 127.2 | 442.21 | 325.34
47483647
11 33 | Adele Charlaigre Torcy Canoe Kayak 125.96+2 11h32:45+20 | 127.96 | 450.49 | 367.97
000
12 34 | Emilie Armani Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 125.25+4 11h29:45+21 | 129.25 | 464.54 | 377.56
47483647
13 34 |Lise Denat Albi Kayak Canoe 127.25+2 11h44:00+20 | 129.25 | 464.54 | 315.52
0000000
14 36 | Angelique Guilcher Golbey Epinal St Nabord 128.94+2 11h51:30+20 | 130.94 | 482.94 | 266.02
00000
15 38 | Celia Grandadam C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 132.28+2 11h26:45+20 | 134.28 | 519.31 | 397.16
00000
16 39 | Alicia Gallot Ancerville-bar Le Duc 124.72+10 | 11h20:00+21 | 134.72 | 524.1 | 453.85
47483647
17 40 | Annaelle Meheut Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 129.04+6 11h31:15+21 | 135.04 | 527.58 372
47483647
18 45 | Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 163.21+2 11h44:45+20 | 165.21 | 856.12 | 310.13
00000
19 47 |Jessica Joyau Canoe Kayak 10 124.59+52 | 11h17:00+21 | 176.59 | 980.03 | 764.29
47483647
20 50 | Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 142.29+52 11h34:15+21 | 194.29 | 1172.7 | 363.87
47483647 8
21 53 | Anais Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 140.58+62 | 11h21:30+21 | 202.58 | 1263.0 | 442.65
47483647 4
22 57 | Alina Rassel Canoe Kayak Lagny 135.2+112 | 11h22:15+21 | 247.2 | 1748.9 | 428.87
47483647 3
23 58 | Eva Dauvergne Red Star Club Champigny 140.12+110 | 11h19:15+21 | 250.12 | 1780.7 | 462.04
47483647 2
24 61 Laurine Naveau Canoe Kayak Clisson 134.06+150 | 11h26:00+50 | 284.06 | 2150.3 | 397.26
55000 1
25 68 | Barbara Gibert Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak - 11h18:30+20 | Abd - -
0000005
26 63 | Zoe Huet Plumeliau Canoe Kayak - 11h35:45+ Abs - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Antoine Gaillard Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 89.57+0 13h36:15+0 | 89.57 | 159.25 | 184.1
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Jules Silvin
Louison Turmeau
Nathanael Pedron
Mathieu Monier
Laurent Starck
Paul Gestin
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Nathan Hossin
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V.p.a. Pont D'arc
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Ckc Vallee De L'ain
Cadpa Huningue
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Voray Canoe Kayak
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Canoe Kayak Club Fertois
Les Alligators - Landerneau
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Cadpa Huningue
Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon

Kayak Club De Metz

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
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Nathan Boudaillez

Pierre Audouin

Dylan Sourbe
Leo Fournier
Yanis Rainaud

Jules Cresp

Lucas Correia
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Theo Ducasse
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Jean-philippe Roche
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Loric Bertrand Delorme

Alexandre Marin

Yann Zaepffel

Sebastien Routhier

Antonin Barraud

Club Nautique De Rivery

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Red Star Club Champigny

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

Esquimau K.c. Lourdais

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

C.k. Audincourtois

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere
Ass. Sportive Mantaise

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

C.k.c. Guingampais

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Ck Vallee De Montlucon
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317.12
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330.16
346.03
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358.59

364.12
365.85

369.41

381.84

411.5

445.7

447.18

496.4

843.52

849.55

242.21
279.47

216.09
259.46
160.55
187.51

229.48

242.08

196.85
269.7

303.18
272.88

232.3
277.9

233.17
232.02

403.48
229.28
324.71

466.54

425.56

192.96
306.3

302.2

449.29

249.66

270.07

310.35

415.91

186.22

284.31
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Andreas Dupuy

Valentin Berland

Pierre Marie Roussel

Anthony Ulrich

Silvere Desongins

Baptiste Podor

Thibaud Chevalier

Hugo Latimier

Red Star Club Champigny

Montpellier Eaux Vives

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Kayak Club De Metz

Kayak Club De Metz

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Golbey Epinal St Nabord
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0000000
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